

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.CONTEMPT CASE No. 1178 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
06	18-07-2025	<u>RC,J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Smt. A.Jayanthi, learned counsel for respondent nos.2 and 3 and delete the name of Sri P.Ravikanth, learned counsel, in the cause list. Post on 29.08.2024. In the meantime counters of respondents, if any. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--