

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1178 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
07.	29.08.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner sought time. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri Seshadri Golla, learned counsel from petitioners side and print the same on the respondents side in the cause list. On 18.07.2025, direction has been given to the Registry to print the name of Smt.A.Jayanthi, learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 & 3 in place of Sri P.Ravikanth, learned counsel in the cause list, the same was neither complied nor any endorsement has been made to that effect. Registry is directed to comply with the directions of this Court dated 18.07.2025. Post on 10.10.2025. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	