

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1178 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	21.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Further time was sought to instruct the parties to make alternative arrangements to engage another counsel, as the counsel for the petitioner on record has passed away. Post on 18.02.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J ANS	

--	--	--	--